
Properties: 1103 Broadway - 1103 Broadway Webster City, IA 50595
Units: All
As of: 05/03/2023
Include Non-Revenue Units: No

Unit Tags BD/
BA Tenant Status Sqft Market

Rent Rent Deposit Lease
From

Lease
To Move-in Move-

out Past Due NSF
Count

Late
Count

1103 Broadway - 1103 Broadway Webster City, IA 50595
1 --/-- ARO

CONSTRUCTION
Current 1,500.00 1,500.00 03/15/

2023
12/15/
2023

03/15/
2023

-735.61 0 0

1/2 --/-- Andy Olson Current 0.00 0.00 03/15/
2023

03/14/
2024

03/15/
2023

0.00 0 0

2 Units 100.0% Occupied 0 0.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 -735.61 0 0

Total 2
Units

100.0% Occupied 0 0.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 -735.61 0 0

Rent Roll
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